SiLiTOUCH Liners
PROTEOR
SiLiTOUCH CLASSIC
The SiLiTOUCH Classic Liner integrates an
inner layer of silicone and textile coating. This
combination promotes elasticity and compliance
with a variety of residual limb shapes.
The liner without the distal connection is

• SiLiTOUCH Classic Liner profiles are equivalent to
the Aloe for ease in changing prescription
Ordering Information
Technical Information
S
iLiT
O
U
C
H
 C
LA
S
S
IC
Size Selection
SiLiTOUCH Classic Liner with Distal Connection
Size Thickness Part Number
16
3mm
N1S712-3-160
18 N1S712-3-180
20 N1S712-3-200
22 N1S712-3-220
23.5 N1S712-3-235
25 N1S712-3-250
26.5 N1S712-3-265
28 N1S712-3-280
30 N1S712-3-300
32 N1S712-3-320
34 N1S712-3-340
36 N1S712-3-360
40 N1S712-3-400
45 N1S712-3-450
20
6mm
N1S712-6-200
22 N1S712-6-220
23.5 N1S712-6-235
25 N1S712-6-250
26.5 N1S712-6-265
28 N1S712-6-280
30 N1S712-6-300
32 N1S712-6-320
34 N1S712-6-340
36 N1S712-6-360
SiLiTOUCH Classic Liner without Distal Connection
Size Thickness Part Number
16
3mm
N1S722-3-160
18 N1S722-3-180
20 N1S722-3-200
22 N1S722-3-220
23.5 N1S722-3-235
25 N1S722-3-250
26.5 N1S722-3-265
28 N1S722-3-280
30 N1S722-3-300
32 N1S722-3-320
34 N1S722-3-340
36 N1S722-3-360
40 N1S722-3-400
45 N1S722-3-450
16
6mm
N1S722-6-160
18 N1S722-6-180
20 N1S722-6-200
22 N1S722-6-220
23.5 N1S722-6-235
25 N1S722-6-250
26.5 N1S722-6-265

• Aloe Vera-infused silicone supports skin at the
interface
Ordering Information
Technical InformationSize Selection
SiLiTOUCH Aloe Liner with Distal Connection
Size Thickness Part Number
16
3mm
N1S711-3-160
18 N1S711-3-180
20 N1S711-3-200
22 N1S711-3-220
23.5 N1S711-3-235
25 N1S711-3-250
26.5 N1S711-3-265
28 N1S711-3-280
30 N1S711-3-300
32 N1S711-3-320
34 N1S711-3-340
36 N1S711-3-360
40 N1S711-3-400
45 N1S711-3-450
16
6mm
N1S711-6-160
18 N1S711-6-180
20 N1S711-6-200
22 N1S711-6-220
23.5 N1S711-6-235
25 N1S711-6-250
26.5 N1S711-6-265
28 N1S711-6-280
30 N1S711-6-300
32 N1S711-6-320
34 N1S711-6-340
36 N1S711-6-360
40 N1S711-6-400
45 N1S711-6-450
SiLiTOUCH Aloe Liner without Distal Connection
Size Thickness Part Number
16
3mm
N1S721-3-160
18 N1S721-3-180
20 N1S721-3-200
22 N1S721-3-220
23.5 N1S721-3-235
25 N1S721-3-250
26.5 N1S721-3-265
28 N1S721-3-280
30 N1S721-3-300
32 N1S721-3-320
34 N1S721-3-340
36 N1S721-3-360
40 N1S721-3-400
45 N1S721-3-450
16
6mm
N1S721-6-160
18 N1S721-6-180
20 N1S721-6-200
22 N1S721-6-220
23.5 N1S721-6-235
25 N1S721-6-250
26.5 N1S721-6-265
28 N1S721-6-280
30 N1S721-6-300
32 N1S721-6-320
34 N1S721-6-340
36 N1S721-6-360
Distal Connection
M10 thread
Without Distal